
II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
 

Cosenza - Piscina Comunale dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.

ELENCO ISCRITTI

08/11/2015 - ore 09.30 - MATTINA
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 
200 Rana - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) PEDONE Martina 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 2) TROPEANO Gabriella 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) DI SANTO Giulia 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 4) STELLA Lucrezia 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 5) ROMANO Annamaria 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) TASSONE Paola 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 7) TONOLLI Martina 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 8) CLAUSI Benedetta 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 9) D'ANGERIO Giulia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 10) RZEGOCKA Elena 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 11) GALLO Chiara 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) MENZICA Angela 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 13) RUSCELLI Francesca 2003 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 14) IACONO Maria Chiara 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

.

200 Rana - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) AMIDEO Salvatore 1997 KROTON NUOTO

 2) PELLEGRINO Francesco Pio 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) BRESCIA Luigi 1998 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 4) BUZZURRO Daniele 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 5) LONGO Giuliano 2001 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 6) SCIGLIANO Antonio 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 7) D'AMATO Alessio 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 8) FALESE Vincenzo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 9) CRUGLIANO Cristian 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 10) LANZILLOTTA Carmelo Pio 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 11) RAJANI Andrea 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 12) GENNARINI Andrea 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 13) ASTERITI Rocco 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 14) DE VITA Domenico 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 15) IULIANO Ludovico 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 16) FULLONE Francesco 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 17) MARCELLI Leonardo 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 18) ROSCIANO Giovanni 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

.

100 Farfalla - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) FERRANTE Giorgia 1999 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 2) DE MEO Camilla 2000 KROTON NUOTO

 3) MARCHESE Arima 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 4) OPPIDO Francesca 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 5) CARNEVALE Letizia 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) SORIANO Fabiola 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 7) PECORARO Simona 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 8) CORTESE Matilde 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  100 Farfalla F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  9) BOVA Dafne 2001 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 10) RENDA Giulia 2003 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 11) COMANDE' Sofia 2004 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 12) D'ARIENZO Francesca 2003 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 13) GENTILE Giulia Francesca 2003 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 14) MAIORANO Giada 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 15) FILIPPELLI Giulia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 16) SICILIANO Irene 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 17) PALERMO Melissa 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 18) PROCOPIO Giulia 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 19) MICELI Martina 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 20) PETTINATO Benedetta 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 21) FERRARA Sara 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 22) BOZZA Julia Maria 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 23) BARRECA Demetra 2005 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

.

100 Farfalla - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) RUSSO Marco 1995 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) CURTO Francesco 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 3) GUALTIERI Davide 1997 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 4) TORCHIA Stefano 2000 KROTON NUOTO

 5) LOMBARDO Davide 1995 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 6) COLTELLUCCIO Carmelo 1997 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 7) CRETELLA Vincenzo 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 8) BUTTITTA Riccardo 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 9) CASSARINO Matey 1997 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 10) ZIZZA Nikolaj 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 11) PERRONE Francesco Paolo 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) PETRUNGARO Saverio 1995 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 13) NICOTRA Edoardo 2000 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 14) FALBO Biagio 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 15) SPIZZIRRI Gianluca 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 16) CHIFARI Antonio 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 17) RAGOZZO Matteo 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 18) PIAZZA Luigi 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 19) ALOE Gennaro 2001 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 20) PALERMO Marco 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 21) SERPA Agostino 1998 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 22) COLUCCI Luciano 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 23) CARELLI Davide 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 24) MARSICO Manuel 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 25) RIILLO Marco 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 26) MASELLIS Lorenzo 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 27) SINOPOLI Antonio 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 28) MANGIACASALE Carlo 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 29) GALEA Antonio 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 30) NAPOLI Gianmarco 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

.

200 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) VISINI Valentina 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) FONTE Ilaria 2000 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 3) MARMO Marta 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  200 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  4) DI PUPPO Fabiana 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 5) CASERTA Sara 1999 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 6) VENTURA Roberta 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 7) GUERRISI Simona 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 8) GRECO Federica 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 9) CARTABELLOTTA Martina 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 10) DI MATTEO Consilia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 11) MALLUZZO Angelica 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) GUERRIERO Maria Pia 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 13) MARTELLO Alessandra 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 14) OPPIDO Francesca 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 15) TRIBUNA Ginevra 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 16) SASSONE Sofia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 17) EBOLI Celeste 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 18) STABILE Federica 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 19) PEDONE Martina 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 20) RAJANI Elena 1999 KROTON NUOTO

 21) PAONESSA Verdiana 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 22) CIMBALO Alice 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 23) CAPUTO Debora 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 24) ABBATE Eleonora 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 25) COLLESANO Gaia 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 26) CANINO Noemi 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 27) GABRIELE Serena 1999 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 28) MAIORANO Giada 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 29) NUZZOLO Laura 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 30) MANCUSO Adriana 2002 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 31) BRUTTO Maria Cristina 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 32) MALLUZZO Cristina 2005 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 33) RUSCELLI Francesca 2003 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 34) FIGLIOMENI Maria Giovanna 2005 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 35) IERARDI Isabella 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 36) D'ANDREA Simona 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 37) BOITO Sarah 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 38) FRISCO Mariaclara 2004 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 39) TRICOLI Aurelia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 40) CARDAMONE Giada Maria Antonella 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 41) COMIS Valeria 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 42) PITTELLI Felicia 2000 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 43) GALLO Arianna 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 44) INNARO Claudia 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 45) IUTICONE Dalila 2005 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

.

200 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) ACCIARDI Emanuele 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) SCOFANO Carmine 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) CURTO Francesco 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 4) NUZZOLO Luca 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 5) LOMBARDO Davide 1995 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 6) NICOTRA Edoardo 2000 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 7) PODELLA Giuseppe 1999 KROTON NUOTO

 8) COLTELLUCCIO Carmelo 1997 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 9) ZACCARIA Orlando 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  200 Stile Libero M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  10) LIUZZO Luca 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 11) MARTINO Marco Domenico 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 12) BUTTITTA Riccardo 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 13) GABRIELE Giuseppe 2001 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 14) PERRONE Francesco Paolo 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 15) BAGNATO Maurizio 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 16) COSTABILE Adolfo Valentino 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 17) GRIMALDI Marco 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 18) RAJANI Giacomo 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 19) LABONIA Mattia Carmine 2002 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 20) CUJULI Antonio 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 21) DODARO Andrea 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 22) SERPA Agostino 1998 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 23) LONGO Giuliano 2001 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 24) SCIGLIANO Antonio 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 25) BUZZURRO Daniele 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 26) ALESSANDRIA Domenico 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 27) GANGI Luca Filippo 2001 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 28) LIO Michele 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 29) CERULO Claudio 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 30) BATTAGLIA Andrea 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 31) MANFREDI Manfredo 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 32) BAGARELLA Gabriele 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 33) LUZZARO Emanuele 2003 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 34) GROTTERIA Francesco 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 35) ASTERITI Rocco 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 36) PAONESSA Antonio Lorenzo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 37) GENNARINI Andrea 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 38) MARCELLI Leonardo 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 39) FONTE Lorenzo 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 40) GRECO Raffaele 2003 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 41) MENZICA Antonio 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 42) NAPOLI Gianmarco 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 43) MIELE Mattia 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 44) PARADISO Gabriele 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 45) CANCELLIERI Antonio 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 46) CATANZARO Salvatore 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

.

100 Dorso - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) TOMMASI Silvia 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) FONTE Ilaria 2000 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 3) MARCHESE Giada 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 4) GRECO Federica 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 5) MARCHESE Arima 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 6) CASERTA Sara 1999 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 7) PIERSANTE Lucia 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 8) BARBACARIU Malina 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 9) CERAUDO Giulia 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 10) ROTA Maria 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 11) COSENTINO Alessandra 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) STABILE Federica 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 13) ABBATE Eleonora 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 14) RAJANI Elena 1999 KROTON NUOTO
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  100 Dorso F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  15) BALLARO' Giuliana 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 16) VENTRELLA Giulia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 17) ROMANO Annamaria 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 18) FAZARI Francesca 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 19) MALLUZZO Angelica 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 20) CIMBALO Alice 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 21) NOTTI Lorenza 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 22) IUTICONE Dalila 2005 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 23) BRUNI PAGNOTTA Valentina 2002 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 24) IOPPOLI Mariavittoria 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 25) GALLO Arianna 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 26) SCONOSCIUTO Alba 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 27) RUSCELLI Francesca 2003 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 28) FIGLIOMENI Maria Giovanna 2005 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 29) IERARDI Isabella 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 30) SCORZA Luisa 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 31) PETTINATO Benedetta 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 32) BARRECA Demetra 2005 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 33) D'ANDREA Simona 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 34) COMIS Valeria 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 35) MANCUSO Adriana 2002 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 36) FERRARA Sara 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 37) FILICE Sofia Francesca 2005 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

.

100 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) GUALTIERI Davide 1997 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 2) TORCHIA Luigi 2000 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 3) CRETELLA Vincenzo 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 4) ZIZZA Nikolaj 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 5) CASERTA Giovanni 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 6) PETRUNGARO Saverio 1995 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 7) LABONIA Mattia Carmine 2002 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 8) SPIZZIRRI Gianluca 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 9) BAGNATO Maurizio 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 10) NICOLETTA Francesco 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 11) MARTINO Matteo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 12) GRAVINA Gianmarco 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 13) LIO Michele 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 14) PALERMO Marco 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 15) MOLINARI Riccardo 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 16) MARSICO Manuel 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 17) GANGI Luca Filippo 2001 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 18) RIILLO Marco 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 19) PARADISO Gabriele 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 20) PAONESSA Antonio Lorenzo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 21) MARCELLI Leonardo 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 22) GROTTERIA Francesco 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 23) FONTE Lorenzo 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 24) VOCE Cristian 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 25) MOLINARI Paolo 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 26) DAVOLI Raffaele 2002 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 27) MENZICA Antonio 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 28) MADDALONE Domenico 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  100 Dorso M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  29) D'AMATO Alessio 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 30) MIELE Mattia 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 31) CATANZARO Salvatore 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

.

200 Misti - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) TROPEANO Gabriella 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) VISINI Valentina 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) DE MEO Camilla 2000 KROTON NUOTO

 4) CARNEVALE Letizia 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 5) DI PUPPO Fabiana 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) MARMO Marta 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 7) SORIANO Fabiola 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 8) FERRANTE Giorgia 1999 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 9) GUERRISI Simona 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 10) MARTELLO Alessandra 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 11) GUERRIERO Maria Pia 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 12) PECORARO Simona 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 13) PIERSANTE Lucia 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 14) EBOLI Celeste 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 15) NOTTI Lorenza 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 16) CERAUDO Giulia 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 17) STELLA Lucrezia 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 18) DI MATTEO Consilia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 19) SASSONE Sofia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 20) CORTESE Matilde 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 21) D'ARIENZO Francesca 2003 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 22) GENTILE Giulia Francesca 2003 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 23) CAPUTO Debora 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 24) CANINO Noemi 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 25) FILIPPELLI Giulia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 26) SICILIANO Irene 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 27) CLAUSI Benedetta 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 28) SACCO Chiara 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 29) PALERMO Melissa 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 30) PROCOPIO Giulia 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 31) SCONOSCIUTO Alba 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 32) D'ANGERIO Giulia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 33) IACONO Maria Chiara 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 34) FRISCO Mariaclara 2004 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 35) MALLUZZO Cristina 2005 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

.

200 Misti - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) CASSARINO Matey 1997 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) NUZZOLO Luca 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) AMIDEO Salvatore 1997 KROTON NUOTO

 4) SCOFANO Carmine 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 5) PELLEGRINO Francesco Pio 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) PODELLA Giuseppe 1999 KROTON NUOTO

 7) LUPINACCI Matteo 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 8) TORCHIA Stefano 2000 KROTON NUOTO

 9) GABRIELE Giuseppe 2001 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 10) CANNIZZARO Mattia Pio 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  200 Misti M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  11) COSTABILE Adolfo Valentino 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) FALBO Biagio 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 13) RAGOZZO Matteo 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 14) GRIMALDI Davide 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 15) LIUZZO Luca 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 16) RAJANI Giacomo 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 17) CASERTA Giovanni 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 18) CHIFARI Antonio 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 19) NICOTRA Edoardo 2000 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 20) ALOE Gennaro 2001 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 21) MARTINO Matteo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 22) FALESE Vincenzo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 23) SERPA Settimio 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 24) COLUCCI Luciano 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 25) DODARO Andrea 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 26) LONGO Giuliano 2001 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 27) GANGI Luca Filippo 2001 CS NUOTO GRAVINA DI CT

 28) CRUGLIANO Cristian 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 29) LANZILLOTTA Carmelo Pio 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 30) ALESSANDRIA Domenico 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 31) GRAVINA Gianmarco 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 32) MASELLIS Lorenzo 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 33) IULIANO Ludovico 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 34) BAGARELLA Gabriele 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 35) MANGIACASALE Carlo 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 36) SINOPOLI Antonio 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 37) GALEA Antonio 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 38) MADDALONE Domenico 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 39) DE VITA Domenico 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 40) FULLONE Francesco 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

.
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue   

08/11/2015 - ore 16.00 - POMERIGGIO
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 
100 Rana - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) DI SANTO Giulia 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 2) STELLA Lucrezia 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) CARTABELLOTTA Martina 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 4) BOVA Dafne 2001 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 5) SASSONE Sofia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 6) SORIANO Fabiola 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 7) PEDONE Martina 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 8) TASSONE Paola 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 9) COLLESANO Gaia 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 10) GABRIELE Serena 1999 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 11) BRUNI PAGNOTTA Valentina 2002 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 12) FAZARI Francesca 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 13) TONOLLI Martina 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 14) SACCO Chiara 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 15) SICILIANO Irene 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 16) GALLO Chiara 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 17) IOPPOLI Mariavittoria 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 18) D'ANGERIO Giulia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 19) RZEGOCKA Elena 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 20) MENZICA Angela 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 21) PETTINATO Benedetta 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 22) BRUTTO Maria Cristina 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 23) IACONO Maria Chiara 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 24) MICELI Martina 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 25) BOITO Sarah 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 26) BOZZA Julia Maria 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 27) BARRECA Demetra 2005 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 28) SCORZA Luisa 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 29) CARDAMONE Giada Maria Antonella 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 30) FILICE Sofia Francesca 2005 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

.

100 Rana - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) AMIDEO Salvatore 1997 KROTON NUOTO

 2) GRIMALDI Davide 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 3) PELLEGRINO Francesco Pio 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 4) GUALTIERI Davide 1997 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 5) LUPINACCI Matteo 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) GRIMALDI Marco 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 7) TORCHIA Stefano 2000 KROTON NUOTO

 8) CERRA Matteo 1998 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 9) BRESCIA Luigi 1998 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 10) ZACCARIA Orlando 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 11) RAGOZZO Matteo 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) SCIGLIANO Antonio 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 13) COSTABILE Adolfo Valentino 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 14) BUZZURRO Daniele 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 15) CRUGLIANO Cristian 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 16) FALESE Vincenzo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 17) SERPA Settimio 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 18) BATTAGLIA Andrea 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  100 Rana M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  19) MOLINARI Riccardo 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 20) LANZILLOTTA Carmelo Pio 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 21) D'AMATO Alessio 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 22) GENNARINI Andrea 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 23) RAJANI Andrea 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 24) ROSCIANO Giovanni 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 25) IULIANO Ludovico 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 26) ASTERITI Rocco 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 27) DE VITA Domenico 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 28) MANFREDI Manfredo 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 29) FULLONE Francesco 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 30) MOLINARI Paolo 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 31) CANCELLIERI Antonio 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 32) GRECO Raffaele 2003 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 33) TAVERNITI Matteo 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

.

200 Farfalla - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) TROPEANO Gabriella 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) DE MEO Camilla 2000 KROTON NUOTO

 3) CARNEVALE Letizia 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 4) PECORARO Simona 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 5) CORTESE Matilde 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 6) GENTILE Giulia Francesca 2003 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 7) PALERMO Melissa 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 8) CLAUSI Benedetta 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 9) MAIORANO Giada 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

.

200 Farfalla - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) ACCIARDI Emanuele 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) SCOFANO Carmine 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) CASSARINO Matey 1997 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 4) ZIZZA Nikolaj 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 5) PERRONE Francesco Paolo 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) LOMBARDO Davide 1995 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 7) FALBO Biagio 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 8) CANNIZZARO Mattia Pio 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 9) CHIFARI Antonio 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 10) PIAZZA Luigi 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 11) CARELLI Davide 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) CERULO Claudio 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 13) MASELLIS Lorenzo 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 14) MANGIACASALE Carlo 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

.

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) TOMMASI Silvia 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) FERRANTE Giorgia 1999 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 3) VISINI Valentina 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 4) DI PUPPO Fabiana 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 5) MARMO Marta 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) VENTURA Roberta 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 7) GUERRISI Simona 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  100 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  8) CASERTA Sara 1999 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 9) MARCHESE Arima 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 10) DI MATTEO Consilia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 11) CARTABELLOTTA Martina 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 12) PIERSANTE Lucia 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 13) OPPIDO Francesca 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 14) MARCHESE Giada 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 15) TRIBUNA Ginevra 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 16) MARTELLO Alessandra 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 17) ABBATE Eleonora 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 18) DI SANTO Giulia 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 19) GUERRIERO Maria Pia 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 20) BOVA Dafne 2001 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 21) STABILE Federica 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 22) MALLUZZO Angelica 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 23) EBOLI Celeste 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 24) ROTA Maria 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 25) BARBACARIU Malina 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 26) BALLARO' Giuliana 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 27) PAONESSA Verdiana 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 28) RENDA Giulia 2003 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 29) COSENTINO Alessandra 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 30) VENTRELLA Giulia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 31) CANINO Noemi 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 32) CIMBALO Alice 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 33) RAJANI Elena 1999 KROTON NUOTO

 34) COLLESANO Gaia 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 35) GABRIELE Serena 1999 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 36) MANCUSO Adriana 2002 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 37) D'ARIENZO Francesca 2003 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 38) TONOLLI Martina 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 39) FILIPPELLI Giulia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 40) GALLO Chiara 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 41) SACCO Chiara 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 42) NUZZOLO Laura 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 43) BRUTTO Maria Cristina 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 44) FAZARI Francesca 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 45) MALLUZZO Cristina 2005 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 46) SCONOSCIUTO Alba 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 47) SCORZA Luisa 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 48) RZEGOCKA Elena 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 49) MICELI Martina 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 50) FRISCO Mariaclara 2004 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 51) FIGLIOMENI Maria Giovanna 2005 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 52) D'ANDREA Simona 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 53) IERARDI Isabella 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 54) PROCOPIO Giulia 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 55) FERRARA Sara 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 56) MENZICA Angela 2005 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 57) CARDAMONE Giada Maria Antonella 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 58) BOITO Sarah 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 59) TRICOLI Aurelia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 60) BOZZA Julia Maria 2005 KROTON NUOTO
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  100 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  61) COMIS Valeria 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 62) PITTELLI Felicia 2000 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 63) INNARO Claudia 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 64) FILICE Sofia Francesca 2005 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

.

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) ACCIARDI Emanuele 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 2) RUSSO Marco 1995 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) PODELLA Giuseppe 1999 KROTON NUOTO

 4) CRETELLA Vincenzo 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 5) CURTO Francesco 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 6) COLTELLUCCIO Carmelo 1997 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 7) GRIMALDI Davide 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 8) LUPINACCI Matteo 2000 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 9) GRIMALDI Marco 1998 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 10) ZACCARIA Orlando 1999 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 11) MARTINO Marco Domenico 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 12) BAGNATO Maurizio 2000 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 13) GABRIELE Giuseppe 2001 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 14) BUTTITTA Riccardo 2000 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 15) RAJANI Giacomo 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 16) BRESCIA Luigi 1998 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 17) LIUZZO Luca 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 18) ALOE Gennaro 2001 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 19) MARTINO Matteo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 20) CERRA Matteo 1998 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 21) SERPA Agostino 1998 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 22) NICOLETTA Francesco 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 23) CUJULI Antonio 2001 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 24) PALERMO Marco 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 25) SERPA Settimio 2000 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 26) PIAZZA Luigi 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 27) ALESSANDRIA Domenico 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 28) LIO Michele 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 29) DODARO Andrea 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 30) RIILLO Marco 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 31) GROTTERIA Francesco 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 32) BATTAGLIA Andrea 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 33) GRAVINA Gianmarco 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 34) BAGARELLA Gabriele 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 35) VOCE Cristian 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 36) MANFREDI Manfredo 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 37) LUZZARO Emanuele 2003 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 38) CERULO Claudio 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 39) CARELLI Davide 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 40) SARAGÒ Piergiorgio 2003 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 41) RAJANI Andrea 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 42) SINOPOLI Antonio 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 43) ROSCIANO Giovanni 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 44) MOLINARI Paolo 2004 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 45) NAPOLI Gianmarco 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 46) GALEA Antonio 2004 KROTON NUOTO

 47) CANCELLIERI Antonio 2004 KROTON NUOTO
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II°  MEETING DI NUOTO "CITTA' DEI BRUZI"
COSENZA - PISCINA COMUNALE,  dal 08/11/2015 al 08/11/2015

.
segue  100 Stile Libero M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  48) CATANZARO Salvatore 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 49) GRECO Raffaele 2003 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 50) TAVERNITI Matteo 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

.

200 Dorso - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) FONTE Ilaria 2000 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 2) TOMMASI Silvia 1998 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) GRECO Federica 1999 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 4) MARCHESE Giada 2002 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 5) BALLARO' Giuliana 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 6) ROTA Maria 2002 KROTON NUOTO

 7) VENTRELLA Giulia 2003 POL NADIR - PALERMO

 8) ROMANO Annamaria 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 9) CERAUDO Giulia 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 10) BARBACARIU Malina 2001 KROTON NUOTO

 11) NOTTI Lorenza 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 12) COSENTINO Alessandra 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 13) PAONESSA Verdiana 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 14) CAPUTO Debora 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 15) IUTICONE Dalila 2005 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 16) NUZZOLO Laura 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 17) IOPPOLI Mariavittoria 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 18) TRICOLI Aurelia 2005 KROTON NUOTO

 19) GALLO Arianna 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

.

200 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) TORCHIA Luigi 2000 R.N.LAMEZIA TERME ASD

 2) NUZZOLO Luca 2001 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 3) CANNIZZARO Mattia Pio 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 4) CASERTA Giovanni 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 5) SPIZZIRRI Gianluca 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 6) LABONIA Mattia Carmine 2002 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 7) MOLINARI Riccardo 2002 CS IL GABBIANO PAOLA SSD

 8) MARSICO Manuel 2003 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 9) COLUCCI Luciano 2002 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 10) PAONESSA Antonio Lorenzo 2002 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 11) PARADISO Gabriele 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 12) VOCE Cristian 2003 KROTON NUOTO

 13) MIELE Mattia 2004 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 14) MENZICA Antonio 2003 GRUPPO ATLETICO SPORTIVO

 15) MADDALONE Domenico 2004 COSENZA NUOTO ASD

 16) LUZZARO Emanuele 2003 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

 17) FONTE Lorenzo 2004 NUOTATORI KROTONESI ASD

.

4X50 Misti - Esordienti A  Maschile/Femminil

 1)  Cs Il Gabbiano Paola Ssd 
 2)  Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 
 3)  Nuotatori Krotonesi Asd 
.
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LISTA MANIFESTAZIONI

.
 

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 4X50 Misti - Assoluti  Maschile/Femminile 

 1)  Kroton Nuoto 
 2)  R.N.Lamezia Terme Asd 
 3)  Kroton Nuoto 
 4)  Cs Il Gabbiano Paola Ssd 
 5)  Gruppo Atletico Sportivo 
 6)  Cosenza Nuoto Asd 
 7)  Nuotatori Krotonesi Asd 
 8)  Pol Nadir - Palermo 
 9)  Cosenza Nuoto Asd 
.
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